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Kim Krebsbach
766-2380

kim.krebsbach@littlehoop.edu
Liberal Arts

Jackie Lampert
766-1138

jackie.lampert@littlehoop.edu

Early Childhood,  
Social Work, and CDL

DeLana McLean
766-1137

delana.mclean@littlehoop.edu

Liberal Arts and  
non-degree seeking

Heather Marxen
766-1117

heather.marxen@littlehoop.edu

Carpentry, Fine Arts, and  
Liberal Arts

Michael Parker
766-1359

michael.parker@littlehoop.edu

Pre-Engineering and  
Natural Resources

Eric Rogness
766-1335

eric.rogness@littlehoop.edu

Indigenous/Dakota Studies and 
Liberal Arts

Steven Smith
766-1378

steven.smith@littlehoop.edu

Business Administration,  
Administrative Assistant Certificate


